
CORNHUSKER FLYERS TRACK CLUB 
2023 MEET SCHEDULE 

 
Sunday, April 23  Cornhusker Flyers Track Club Invitational 

Millard West High School – Omaha, Nebraska 
 

Saturday, April 29 Peak Performance Track Club Invitational 
    TBA – Omaha, Nebraska 
 

Saturday, May 6  Wings of Omaha Track Club Invitational 
Northwest High School – Omaha, Nebraska 

 

Saturday, May 13  West Omaha Track Club Invitational 
Millard South High School – Omaha, Nebraska 
 

Sunday, May 21  Boys & Girls Club Jaguars Track Club Invitational 
TBA – Omaha, Nebraska 
 

Saturday, May 27  Apollo Track Club Invitational 
TBA – Omaha, Nebraska 

 

Saturday, June 3  USATF Nebraska Youth Athletic Championships 
TBA – Omaha, Nebraska 
 

Sunday, June 4  Wahoo Track Club Invitational 
Wahoo High School – Wahoo, Nebraska 

 

Saturday, June 10  North Omaha Bengals Track Club Invitational 
TBA – Omaha, Nebraska 

 

Wednesday, June 14- USATF Nebraska Junior Olympic Championships 
   Saturday, June 17 Gretna High School – Gretna, Nebraska 
 

Wednesday, June 28- USATF National Youth Outdoor Championships 
   Saturday, July 1  SPIRE Academy – Geneva, Ohio 
 

Thursday, July 13- USATF Region 8 Junior Olympic Championships 
   Sunday, July 16  University of Wisconsin-La Crosse – La Crosse, Wisconsin 
 

Monday, July 24-  USATF National Junior Olympic Championships 
   Sunday, July 30  University of Oregon – Eugene, Oregon 
 

www.cornhuskerflyers.org 


